LaampPIoN
Power & force

MI'IJ'IIOCTpMpOBaHHbII‘/‘I KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: IGG950

Ne | Aptukyn/ L Ne ApTukyn/ o K-Bo
Description HavmeHoBsaHue K-Bo Description HavmeHoBaHue
Part NO Part NO
1 | 95001001 | Screw M6x14 Bont M6x14 2 14 95001014 Carburetor MpoknagKa nog 1
gasket (A) Kapblopatop
2 | 95001002 | DC Socket PoseTka 12B 1 15 95001015 | Carburetor Kap6topatop 1
3 | 95001003 | Engine switch BbikntoyaTtenb 1 16 95001016 | Spring Mpy*KMHa pblvara 1
3aXKMraHus
4 | 95001004 | Screw M6x16 BonT M6x16 3 17 | 95001017 | Carburetor Mpoknagka kap6lopatopa | 1
gasket (B)
5 | 95001005 | Generator cover | KpblwKa 1 18 95001018 | Screw M4x16 Bont M4x16 1
reHepaTtopa
6 | 95001006 | Vibration Bubpounzonatop 4 19 95001019 | Air filter cover Kpbiwka ¢punbrpa 1
absorber
7 | 95001007 | Screw M6x25 Bont M6x25 2 20 95001020 | Air filter core Bo3aywHbli dpunbTp 1
8 | 95001008 | Screw M6x8 bont M6x8 2 21 95001021 Screw M6x60 bont M6x60 2
9 | 95001009 | Fan KpbinbyaTKa 1 22 95001022 Plate MnaTa KpenneHua 1
KapbropaTopa
10 | 95001010 | Nut M10x1,25 laika M10x1,25 1 23 95001023 | AC socket PoseTka 220B 1
11 | 95001011 | Rotor Potop 1 24 95001024 Panel MaHenb ynpasneHna 1
12 | 95001012 | Screw M5x25 bont M5x25 2 25 95001025 Screw M4x8 bont M4x8 2
13 | 95001013 | Stator unit CraTtop 1 26 95001026 Inverter MNHBepTOpPHbLIN 610K 1

TMVby

M ONLINE STORE

https://tm.by
WHTepHeT-marasvH




Caampron
Power & force

NnntocTpmpoBaHHbIN KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogaenb: IGG950

Ne | Aptukyn/ o Ne Apturyn/ o K-so
Description HavmeHoBaHune K-Bo Description HanmeHoBaHWe
Part NO Part NO

1 | 95002001 | Carrying handle | PykosTKka 1 6 95002006 | Muffler Cnywutens 1
2 | 95002002 | Fuel tank TonaueHbIN 6ak 1 7 95002007 Exhaust gasket YNNOTHUTENbHOE KOJbLO 1
3 | 95002003 | Fuel tank cap Kpblwka 6aka 1 8 95002008 | Fuel hose TONAUBHBIN WAAHT 1
4 | 95002004 | Measuring cup MepHbIii cTakaH 1 9 95002009 | Fuel cock ToNAMBHbIW KpaH 1
5 | 95002005 | Fuel filter CeTyaTbll GUNLTP 1

TViby

M ONLINE STORE

https://tm.by
NHTepHeT-marasuH




Caampron

Power & force MANIOCTPMPOBaHHbIN KaTafor 3anacHbIX YacTei Mogenb: IGG950

10
‘/11 12
—

V P L
/>/\ 17 18
= _52\#@

Ne | Aptukyn/ o Ne | Apturyn/ o K-Bo
Description HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Description HanmeHoBaHue
Part NO Part NO
1 | 95003001 | Crankcase (A) | Kaptep (A) 1 37 | 95003037 Washer LWarba 2
2 | 95003002 | Bearing NoAawnnHmkK 2 38 95003038 Nut M6 Faika M6 2
KoseHBana
3 | 95003003 | Crankshaft Konewsan 4 39 | 95003039 Air shroud Lednextop 1
assembly
4 | 95003004 | Pin LWtnoT KapTepa 2 40 | 95003040 Screw M6x12 bont M6x12 2
5 | 95003005 | Crankcase (B) | Kaptep (B) 1 41 | 95003041 Clamp XomyT 1
6 | 95003006 | Oil seal CanbHUK KoneHsana 1 42 | 95003042 Coil assembly HW3KoBONbLTHbBIN 610K 1
MarHeTo
Throttle
7 | 95003007 adjustment MnactmHa 1 43 | 95003043 Spring washer Mpy*KXnHHaA Wwanba 2
plate
8 | 95003008 | Spring Mpy*KnHa 1 44 | 95003044 Screw M6x16 bont M6x16 2
9 | 95003009 | Governorarm | Pbluar perynstopa 1 45 95003045 Screw M6x55 Bont M6x55 2
obopoToB
Nut M6 . Load bonT peryanposku
10 | 95003010 larka M6 1 46 95003046 . 1
adjustment Harpysku
screw
11 | 95003011 | Clip XomyT 1 47 | 95003047 Spring Mpy**unHa 6onTa 1
12 | 95003012 | Governor Ban perynsatopa 1 48 95003048 Screw M6x50 Bont M6x50 4
shaft obopoTos
13 | 95003013 | Oil seal CanbHUK Bana 1 49 | 95003049 QOil seal CanbHUK KoneHsana 1
14 | 95003014 | Bearing MoawnnHuK 1 50 | 95003050 Flywheel MaxoBuK 1
15 | 95003015 | Clip CTonopHoe KoJbLo 1 51 95003051 Nut M10x1,25 laika M10x1,25 1
16 | 95003016 | Governor fork | Bunka perynstopa 1 52 95003052 Screw M6x12 bont M6x12 1
17 | 95003017 | Washer Llainba 2 53 | 95003053 Friction plate Mnata cobayek 1
18 | 95003018 | Spring washer | MpyXuWHHan wanba 2 54 | 95003054 Clip CTonopHoe KonbLo 1
19 | 95003019 | Screw m3x8 BuHT 3x8 2 55 95003055 Ratchet Cobauka crapTepa 1

TMVby

M ONLINE STORE

https://tm.by

MHTepHeT-MaFa3I/IH




(aamMpPION

Power & force MNNoCcTprpoBaHHBbIi KaTasor 3anacHbiX YyacTeit

Moaensb: IGG950

20 | 95003020 | Collar BTynka 1 56 | 95003056 Reel bapabaH cTapTepa
Governor .
21 | 95003021 ioht Konbuo 1 57 95003057 Spring Bo3BpaTHasa npyunHa
weig
assembly
22 | 95003022 | Screw m6x12 BUHT 6x12 2 58 | 95003058 Starter handle Pyuka ctaptepa
23 | 95003023 | Spring washer | MNpyXuWHHaA wWaiba 2 59 | 95003059 Rope LWHyp cTapTepa
24 | 95003024 | Washer LWai6a 2 60 | 95003060 Fan case KpblilKa cTapTepa
25 | 95003025 | Bearing NoawnnHuK 1 61 95003061 Screw M6x12 bont M6x12
nanbua
26 | 95003026 | Piston pin Manew nopwHs 1 62 95003062 Gasket MpoKknagka nog
TENJ1013019T0p
27 | 95003027 | Clip CronopHoe Koabuo 2 63 95003063 Screw M3x8 bont M3x8
28 | 95003028 | Piston MopweHb 1 64 | 95003064 Spring washer Mpy*WHHasn wanba
29 | 95003029 | Pistonring (B) | Huxhee 1 65 | 95003065 Washer Waii6a
NnopLIHeBoe KO/bLLO
30 | 95003030 | Pistonring (A) | Bepxtee 1 | 66 | 95003066 | Reelvalveplate | npacruna knanana
NopLIHeBoe KO/bLLO
31 | 95003031 | Gasket Mpoknaaka 1 67 | 95003067 Reel valve KnanaH
LMAMHApPA
32 | 95003032 | Cylinder Unnnngp 1 68 | 95003068 Manifold TennousonaTtop
33 | 95003033 | Gasket Mpoknagka ronosku 1 69 95003069 Screw M6x20 bont M6x20
34 | 95003034 | Cylinder head | FonosKka umManHapa 1 70 | F7TC Spark plug CBeuya 3aKuraHua
35 | 95003035 | Screw Bont M6x100 2 71 | 95003071 Ignition coil BbICOKOBONBTHBIN 610K
M6x100 MarHeTo
36 | 95003036 | Bolt Wnunbka 2 72 | 95003072 | Screw Méx16 BonT M6x16
uMAnMHapa

TMVby

M ONLINE STORE

https://tm.by

MHTepHeT-MaFa3VIH






